CHANGE ORDER

No.

PROJECT: St Charles Parish DATE OF ISSUANCE:
Wastewater Regionalizaion Program
Montz,/ Notco Pump Station and Foree Main

CONTRACTOR: 5t. Charles Parish Project No. 5-98-01-05

Magriolia Construction Co.
ENGINEER: Camp Dresser & McKee Inc.

CONTRACT FOR:  $4,455,391.61

ENGINEER's Project No. _8285-20583-M/IN

You are directed to make the foHowing changes in the Contract Documents:

Descripton:  See Attachment No.l

Purpose of Change Order:  Final adjustment of unit price, jtems, extra work and credits.

Attachments: (see attachments 1 thru 6)

Pagelof2




CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:

Original Contract Price Original Contract Time
$.4,150,992.00 5 365 days
days or date
Previous Change Order No.1 to Na.2 Net change from previous Change Orders
$_304,399.61 20
days
Contract Frice Prior to this Change Order Contract Time Prior to this Change Order
$_ 445539161 . b 455 days -
days or date
Net Increase of this Change Oxder Net Increase of this Change Order
$_(-33,119.07) _ $ 60
days
Contract Price with all approved Contract Time with all approved
Change Orders Change Orders
$ 442227254 5 December 2, 2000
days or date

"This change order applies only to the items specifically listed. Contractor reserves the right to
submit future Change Order requests for items related to delays to this Contract, including
overhead and interest expenses. Owmner and Contractor agree to waive paragraph SC-10.7 for this
Change Order only.”

RECOMMENDED: AFPROVED: 0
by /@/4/[? byﬂ/dl/p My)@QL

rardis

Engifeer /7 Owner Contractor

Richard L. Hoffer, P.E.. Mz, Albert Laque Mr. John Simmons

Page 2 of 2




