CHANGE ORDER

No. Two

PROJECT: 5t Charles Parish DATE OF ISSUANCE;
Wastewater Begionalization Program
Montz/Norco Pump Station and Force Main

CONTRACTOR; St. Chaxles Parish Project No. _5-98-01-05

Magnolia Construction Co,
ENGINEER: Camp Dresser & McKee Inc.

CONTRACT FOR:  $4,284,306.00
ENGINEER's Project No. _8285-22583-M/N

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description: 1. See Attached

Parpose of Change Order: 1. To adjust contract amount

Aftachments: {list docuuments supporting change)

See Atfached from items 1 Buough 17

KIS Lt P o e M b A, ) = el Page 1 Df 2




CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: ' CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Time
$4,150,992.00 _ $ 365 days
. days or date
Previous Change Order No, 1 Net change from previous Change Qrders
$_133,314.00 $ 20
days

Contract Price Prioy to this Change Order Contraet Timne Prior to this Change Order
§__ 4284 306.00 5 385 days -

days or dats
Net Increass of this Change Order Net Inerease of this Change Order
$_171.085.61 % 70

days
Coniract Price with all approved Contract Time with all approved
Change Orders Change Orders
$.4,455,39] .61 § 455

days or date

s all direct costs of Contractor such as labor, material, job overhead, and
dditional time.

APPROVED: AFPPROVED:

LS T
o7 Cwner 7;7“"17}'

Mr. Dandel M, Gerzity, P.E. Mr. Albey Lagque

Comiractor

Mr. Bitk-Selig-
-é‘:hJ EIMMM

L e LORTITEN Y | gy W i amt b N iyl Slatet e Pﬂg& 2 Df 2




s

wsLag e ‘g spu abRyD on_._uzM_cnﬁnnuuﬂﬁwscmﬁrﬁﬂun..mwmﬁ 2

- z WORINIS0 15 1000505 I8 3104 pue
0°eETYIH Sunedgue jo Lem ot pey sojoenuesy] Joe] Siulop MM pUNG) UGRONIE0 Lt

. 281 2NNy 103 UM A pagsanbayy Amdord OOVINY
00B5yes 12 24y, pUE a8 OX81 PPV b
] §29¥8 un paloroints ped JPUIOISERIY woneig dumg 6

00 g5vh 0II0R] 12 S U ureD Perelsiey

o € SIHOP pRIng VATIOTY JiSYS
oL V5L 0eS PUNC] paaci sea i adid usigl) 18 PRIAUNODUS SIS =R i
AT Iauaso £g pagsanbay] Lempds]
B0004TIS 1 saafea I8 sprefoq sdid ppy]  ®

S i} Kradord 10 Awmudny
STE 0TS oirdsno 2 popsau jou sy SeA | Ua pasi jou spydem adid 10f 1pa) 2

i g PAUTHAL 1330 PR SIRME i {19 Ay} sa1p
ROOPEALY augae wo auredid 81 wsooan £

S g  Aadoad b P
00psc’as J0 dREIamAa 2] 10U PIE IATALD) Bt S AR
g 0z 90-Z1 01 p[-( \WOY 2PIEAIRS

¥ 1T Lvd SODNIIATRS DA JOU PIP Iy 70 90¥] 0 3P SARIAP [EUCHIPEY €

. ne awafadid S P PIITATSE J 338]
Welgess 12 Lua Jo Jyfix aavy J0U pIp UMY 0) AP A0-T1-6 01 A6-7-8 Wolg sdepg ¢
00000°F% § | uOnEA]a PR SPUIDICOY BRMIWUL)  y015 faams Aq ponmour sfepg| T

= UonInpS WOTT 7 sieg] a%a IO WO noT3dLEs N
M Honp=gy HIPPY 4 BV L R G TALDEBL] way
£ "ON H20UC FJONYHD
SAONFHD 20 32038
. FINIWHIVLLY
MY 33HO0S ONY HOILYLS dINNd OSHONZLNOW HSTHYd SaTavHO LS )

a




TRURESTR 2 350D REIRL CorH TINGE0T B Akl ToNdsaIn

1S3N03Y
NOdl OSNIAdOO HO MIIAGH "HO0d 301440
AIONNGCD 3HL 1V JTaVIIVAY ddVY SINIWHOVLLY

19 I6EC5F 75 I IOVHINGD MAN
tmc.mmm__wmmmﬂw T# 'O'D HONd IOVHINGD mh:u_r.rmw—ﬁ—
_L 1GBYTLTS HIGHO ADNYHD Hmi
SSERD'RZS EIRTANGTA kS 02 STV.10
100" Slra]sAs
DO000SY TONU0D HeISonI o] SIUBMOY 22
h an'oo0’ss Pasi o0 aueMOfy 0063 $unen Aropowy fof souesmafy| €L
S~ Pasn Jou admes ol H00S pasnion
‘ 00o06'sE Fmysein wonEITRIoDT X0] SJUNMD][Y &

Z 'ON HIGHO SONYHD
S3IONYHD 40 Fd0ODS
I ANIFWHOVILY ,
NI¥¥ 3080 MY ROLEYLS dfd OH0NZ LNOW HERYd 53 THYHD LS

e ————EEEEEEE




